
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      1253                               1253 

AM ROUTE 

1  6:30 AM Jefferson County Bus Barn (1780 South Jefferson St) 
2  6:30 AM Copper Pond @ Hampton Place 
3  6:32 AM Copper Pond @ Spring Hollow 
4  6:35 AM 37 Rooky Kennals Rd 
5  6:43 AM Waukeenah Hwy @ Vista Lane  
6  6:53 AM Ojibwa South @ Waukeenah Hwy  
7  6:54 AM 157 Casa Bianca Rd  
8  6:57 AM 158 Melinda Lane @ Casa Bianca Rd 
9  6:58 AM Casa Bianca Road & Destiny Rd (Casa Bianca Road) 
10  6:59 AM 896 Old Lloyd Rd  
11  6:59 AM 897 Old Lloyd Rd 
12  7:00 AM Lesile Rd @ Old Lloyd Rd 
13  7:00 AM 1360 Old Lloyd Rd 
14  7:01 AM Piney Wood@ Saucier Trl 
15 7:03 AM Ben Rd @ Pinney Woods Rd 
16  7:03 AM West Glen @ Pinney Woods Rd  
17  7:04 AM 857 Pinney Woods Rd 
18  7:05 AM Pinney Woods Road & Ransom Road 
19  7:08 AM 1172 Rabon Rd 
20  7:12 AM 2962 Waukeenah Hwy 
21  7:13 AM 3004 Waukeenah Hwy 
22  7:13 AM Ulysses @ Waukeenah Hwy 
23  7:13 AM 3096 Waukeenah Hwy 
24  7:18 AM KOA Rd @ Waukeenah Rd 
25  7:19 AM Pineview Rd @ Lakeside Dr 
26  7:21 AM Pineview @ Briar Ln  
27  7:23 AM 676 Nash Rd 
28  7:24 AM 369 Nash Rd 
29  7:26 AM 580 Ebenezer Rd 
30  7:28 AM 5435 US 19 S (5434 S. Jefferson) 
31  7:30 AM Jefferson County K12 School (50 David Road) 
32 7:45 AM Jefferson County Turning Point School (575 South Water St) 
33 8:00 AM Jefferson County Bus Barn (1780 South Jefferson Street 
 


